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Worldwide contacts



“They are very pragmatic; they help us get the
deals done, which fundamentally is
important, but they're also creative enough
and are able to get to grips with

bespoke material.”

Chambers 2018: Banking and Finance

Responding to competitive tensions and regulatory
challenges, the leveraged finance market is constantly
evolving. Direct lending also continues to grow. The
leveraged finance team at Hogan Lovells has extensive
experience advising bilateral and syndicates/clubs of
lenders around the world on senior and subordinated
facilities as well as unitranche and other secured

loan structures.

At the forefront of the debt funds market, where
innovation is key, we have been advising direct lenders
for many years on unitranche and other types of direct
lending products (including first loss/second loss,
second lien, and PIK), and banks providing working
capital facilities alongside those alternative products.

Of course, our team also advises sponsors and corporate
borrowers on the full range of leveraged transactions
including take-privates, bids, leveraged recapitalizations,
and leveraged buyouts.

With pragmatic and commercial advice we drive
leveraged and acquisition finance transactions from
start to close.



We offer:

Acting for senior,
mezzanine, unitranche
providers, sponsors and
corporate borrowers

Domestic and cross-
border private
acquisitions

Financial sponsor and
corporate acquisitions

Integrated debt and
equity products

Restructurings of
complex leveraged
financings

Bridge and leveraged
facilities to private
equity funds
Refinancings (including
leveraged
recapitalisations)

High Yield Bonds




Global team members

Penny Angell Susan Whitehead
Partner, London Senior Consultant, London
T +44 207296 5786 T +44 207296 2635

penny.angell@hoganlovells.com susanwhitehead@hoganlovells.com
Continental Europe

Matthew Cottis

Partner, London

T +44 207296 5482

matthew.cottis@hoganlovells.com

Sabine Bironneau

Partner, Paris

T+33153674736
sabine.bironneau@hoganlovells.com

Paul Mullen

Partner, London

T +44 207296 5390
paul.mullen@hoganlovells.com

Olivier Fille-Lambie

Partner, Paris

T+33153674747
olivierfille-lambie@hoganlovells.com

Jo Robinson

Partner, London

T +44207296 2000
jo.robinson@hoganlovells.com

Alexander Premont
Partner, Paris/London
T+33153672276/+44 207296 5399
alexanderpremont@hoganlovells.com




Michel Quere

Partner, Paris
T+33153671808
michel.quere@hoganlovells.com

Katlen Bloecker

Partner, Frankfurt

T +49 69 96236 400
katlen.bloecker@hoganlovells.com

Bianca Engelmann

Partner, Frankfurt

T +49 69 96236 450
bianca.engelmann@hoganlovells.con

Carlo Massini

Partner, Milan

T+3902 7202521
carlo.massini@hoganlovells.com

Wouter Jongen

Partner, Amsterdam

T+31(20) 5533663
wouterjongen@hoganlovells.com

Robert Masman

Partner, Amsterdam
T+31205533747

robert masman@hoganlovells.com

Piotr Zawislak

Partner, Warsaw

T +48(22) 52929 50
piotrzawislak@hoganlovells.com

José Luis Vazquez

Partner, Madrid

T+34(91) 3498263
joseluisvazquez@hoganlovells.com

Alfredo Barona

Partner, Madrid

T+3491 3498160
alfredo.barona@hoganlovells.com




Global team members

Asia Pacific

Richard Hayes

Partner, Sydney

T+6129093 3511
richard.hayes@hoganlovells.com

Owen Chan

Partner, Hong Kong

T +852 2840 5668
owen.chan@hoganlovells.com

Louise Leung

Partner, Hong Kong

T +852 28405012
louise.leung@hoganlovells.com

Middle East

Rustum Shah

Partner, Dubai

T+9714377 9333
rustum.shah@hoganlovells.com

Anthony Pallett

Partner, Dubai

T+9714 3779323
anthony.pallett@hoganlovells.com

Edward Sinclaire Purdon
Partner, Washington, D.C.

T+1202 637 3697
edward.purdon@hoganlovells.com

Frederick Cristman

Partner, Washington D.C.

T+1202 637 5468
Frederick.cristman@hoganlovells.com



Stacey Rosenberg

Partner, Los Angeles

T+1310 7854660
stacey.rosenberg@hoganlovells.com

Deborah K. Staudinger

Partner, Washington, D.C.

T+1202 637 5486
deborah.staudinger@hoganlovells.com

Gordon C. Wilson

Partner, Washington, D.C.
T+12026375711
gordon.wilson@hoganlovells.com

Africa

Laurie Hammond

Partner, Johannesburg
T+27211401531
lauriehammond@hoganlovells.com




Alicante
Amsterdam
Baltimore
Beijing
Birmingham
Boston
Brussels
Budapest*
Colorado Springs
Denver

Dubai
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Hamburg
Hanoi

Ho Chi Minh City
Hong Kong
Houston
Jakarta*
Johannesburg
London

Los Angeles
Louisville
Luxembourg
Madrid
Mexico City
Miami

Milan
Minneapolis
Monterrey
Moscow
Munich

New York
Northern Virginia
Paris

Perth
Philadelphia
Riyadh*

Rome

San Francisco
Sao Paulo
Shanghai
Shanghai FTZ*
Silicon Valley
Singapore
Sydney

Tokyo
Ulaanbaatar*
Warsaw
Washington, D.C.
Zagreb*

*QOur associated offices
Legal Services Centre: Berlin

www.hoganlovells.com

“Hogan Lovells” or the “firm" s an international legal practice that includes

Hogan Lovells International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP and their affiiated businesses.
The word “partner” is used to describe a partner or member of Hogan Lovells
International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP or any of their affiiated entities or any
employee or consultant with equivalent standing. Certain individuals, who are
designated as partners, but who are not members of Hogan Lovells International LLP,
do not hold qualifications equivalent to members.

For more information about Hogan Lovells, the partners and their qualifications,

see wwwhoganlovells.com

Where case studies are included, results achieved do not guarantee similar outcomes.
for other clients. Attorney advertising. Images of people may feature current or former
lawyers and employees at Hogan Lovells or models not connected with the firm
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